
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Filters

10 RRF10625 SilverGuard Oil Filter 1

10 RX7000074034

R888921,
R99-8384,
RX1524132090,
RX1524132099

Kubota Oil Filter 1

Belts

20 RX1624197010 R130-1241,
R99-3467 V-Belt - Fan - Bestorq 1

Gauges and Controls

60 RX1661163010 RX1661163011,
RX1661163012 Kubota Starter 1

61 RX1624164012 RX1624164010 Kubota Alternator - Assy 40A 1

Other Parts Available

70 R110-8852 Fan-Cooling 1

71 RX1909112075 Kubota Catalyst/Muffler 1

72 RX1G64272400

R104-9318,
R105-3753,
R98-9323,
R98-9397

Kubota Tank - Reserve Assy 1

73 RX0175450620

R33113-025,
R43-2600,
R48-7640,
R99-8363

Kubota Bolt - Flange 4

74 R83-1030

R108-6879,
R121-9076,
R83-1031,
RZS484148

Mount - Engine 3

75 R151344 Plate - RH Motor Mount 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

76 R151337 Mount - Overflow Bottle 1

77 R151338 Bracket - Overflow Bottle 1

78 R151306 Exhaust Pipe Mounting Bkt 1

79 RX1624174250 R110-0972,
R99-3453 Kubota Pulley - Fan 1

80 R151308 Plate - Front Motor Mount 1

81 R151343 Plate - LH Motor Mount 1

82 R63-7790 R42-9300 Bolt - Hex HD M10x1.25x20mm 8

83 R80-6990 Washer - Hardened 10

84 R323-11

R01-150-1440,
R01-178-0618,
R20-52-AD,
R3224-7

Bolt - 3/8-16 x 2 1/4 GR5 3

85 R3234-5 R62-3310 Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 Hx Ser Was HD 6

86 R80-8560 Washer - Hardened 3

88 R445722
R30-8980,
R32128-2,
R32128-20

Nut - Serrated Washer 6

89 R3255-8 Washer - Lock 5/16 Ext 8

90 R42-9370 Bolt - Hex HD 10mm x 70mm 1

91 R43-0090 Bolt - 10mm x 1.25 x 25 Hex HD 1

92 R3296-39

3296-39,
R32127-25,
R32128-36,
R3296-17,
R3296-22,
R915663P,
R99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 3

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

93 R434004 434004,
R434003 Screw - Soc HD 5/16-18 x 1 4

94 R151323 Spacer - Exhaust 1

95 R95-8736 Spacer 1

96 RXEG27211603 Air Inlet - 45 Elbow 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine


